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	Monday	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	
	Denver
	Grand Junction
	Welcome Party

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Germans shadow students
	Downtown Scavenger Hunt
	Flagstaff /
Grand Canyon
	Flagstaff /
Grand Canyon
	Flagstaff /
Grand Canyon
	Prom
Girls Soccer 11 am
	w / family

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Germans at CHS
	Trip to Arches
	Germans at CHS
	Germans at CHS
	Montrose / BC / IM

	w / family
	w / family

	29
	30
	May 1
	2
	3
	
	

	Colo Nat.Mont
	Trip to Ouray
	Goodbye Party
	Germans to Denver
	Germans Leave
	
	



